1 2 4 53
A
C
1 2 4 53
A
B
C
B

7、Material: Wafer  Nylon66  UL94-VO(2)
05
Ordering Information
XD -  VH  -  N  A  N     -    *     -   **
TypePin
A=直针
Contact Plating
默认: Tin
G1:1u" Gold
G2:2u" Gold
G3:3u" Gold
G4:4u" Gold
G5:5u" Gold
Colour
默认=透明
R=红色
L=蓝色
B=黑色
Y=黄色
P=紫色
V=绿色
Pin
PIN Brass Tin-plated
39.60 43.56
47.5243.56
47.52
51.48
55.44
51.48
55.44
59.40
XD-VH-2A2-X-XX 3.96
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Circuit Part NO.
Dimensions mm
A B
XD-VH-3A2-X-XX / XD-VH-3A3-X-XX
XD-VH-4A4-X-XX
XD-VH-5A5-X-XX
XD-VH-6A6-X-XX
XD-VH-7A7-X-XX
XD-VH-8A8-X-XX
XD-VH-9A9-X-XX
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
35.64
35.6410 XD-VH-10A10-X-XX 39.60
11
12